GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
MR16   GU10   9W   120V
12V
AC
120V
AC
CRI
95

SPECIFICATIONS BY MODEL NUMBER*  SORAA LED MR16-GU10 9W 120V
Model # Product
Code
CCT (K) Beam
Angle
Field
Angle
CBCP
(Cd)
Total Flux
(Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
McA SNAP
VIVID SERIES
SM16GA-09-25D-927-03 02489 2700 25 38 2570 465 52 3 -
SM16GA-09-36D-927-03 02497 2700 36 54 1210 465 52 3 -
SM16GA-09-60D-927-03 02505 2700 60 84 470 465 52 3 -
SM16GA-09-25D-930-03 02493 3000 25 38 2700 490 54 3 -
SM16GA-09-36D-930-03 02501 3000 36 54 1280 490 54 3 -
SM16GA-09-60D-930-03 02509 3000 60 84 500 490 54 3 -
CCT: Correlated Color Temperature  McA: White Point Accuracy in McA step  SNAP: SORAA SNAP System Compatible
*Specifications are at stable warm operating conditions (25°C ambient)
COLOR ACCURACY SPECTRAL POWER DISTRIBUTIONWHITENESS INDEXSERIES/CCT
VIVID